
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Florida 280  282  286       848  -16 

T2  2  2   Auburn 291  284  281       856  -8 
9  4  3   North Carolina 298  285  287       870  +6 
5  3  4   Michigan State 294  284  293       871  +7 

T2  7  5   Kentucky 291  297  286       874  +10 
T6  9  6   Michigan 297  294  284       875  +11 
T6  6  7   Tennessee 297  288  291       876  +12 

T11  8  8   Virginia Tech 303  287  291       881  +17 
T2  5  9   Florida State 291  293  299       883  +19 

T13  10  10   NC State 305  287  300       892  +28 
T6  11  11   Campbell 297  298  301       896  +32 
10  13  12   Baylor 299  304  296       899  +35 

T11  12  13   Miami 303  295  305       903  +39 
T13  14  14   Rollins College 305  301  303       909  +45 
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Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 10 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Maisie Filler  Florida  64   70  69       203  -13   
T4 2   Casey Weidenfeld  Auburn  70   71  65       206  -10   
2 3   Monet Chun  Michigan  67   70  71       208  -8   
8 4   Laney Frye  Kentucky  66   76  67       209  -7   

T4 5   Kayla Holden  Tennessee  74   67  69       210  -6   
3 T6   Lottie Woad  Florida State  69   70  74       213  -3   

T4 T6   Kayla Smith  North Carolina  76   65  72       213  -3   
T9 T6   Annabell Fuller  Florida  72   71  70       213  -3   
T31 9   Megan Streicher  North Carolina  76   72  66       214  -2   
T14 T10   Megan Schofill  Auburn  73   72  70       215  -1   
T4 T10   Marissa Wenzler  Kentucky  70   71  74       215  -1   
T19 T12   Anna Foster  Auburn  75   71  70       216  E   
T14 T12   Brooke Biermann  Michigan State  76   69  71       216  E   
T19 T12   Manassanan Chotikabhukkana  Tennessee  72   74  70       216  E   
T9 T15   Sara Byrne  Miami  76   67  74       217  +1   
T19 T15   Katie Lu  Michigan State  74   72  71       217  +1   
T14 T17   Leila Raines  Michigan State  70   75  73       218  +2   
T19 T17   Ines Archer  Florida  73   73  72       218  +2   
T31 19   Inez Ng  North Carolina  74   74  71       219  +3   
T19 T20   Silje Ohma  Baylor  73   73  74       220  +4   
T39 T20   Emily Mathews  Virginia Tech  76   73  71       220  +4   
T26 T20   Carla Alvarez Perez  Rollins College  74   73  73       220  +4   
T9 T20   Ami Gianchandani  Auburn  73   70  77       220  +4   
T39 T24   Ing Iadpluem *  North Carolina  75   74  72       221  +5   
T19 T24   Jackie Lucena  Florida  71   75  75       221  +5   
T26 T24   Hailey Borja  Michigan  74   73  74       221  +5   
T31 T24   Valentine Delon  Virginia Tech  75   73  73       221  +5   
T26 T24   Izabella Grimbrandt  Campbell  76   71  74       221  +5   
T45 T29   Vania Simont  NC State  76   74  72       222  +6   
T26 T29   Morgan Ketchum  Virginia Tech  75   72  75       222  +6   
T9 T29   Olivia Gronborg  Miami  71   72  79       222  +6   
T45 T29   Becca DiNunzio  Virginia Tech  81   69  72       222  +6   
T19 T29   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  72   74  76       222  +6   
T31 T29   Sanna Lundmark  Campbell  73   75  74       222  +6   
T39 T29   Martina Lopez Lanchares *  Tennessee  80   69  73       222  +6   
T66 T36   Sidney Yermish  Michigan  78   77  68       223  +7   
T39 T36   Isabel Amezcua  NC State  76   73  74       223  +7   
13 T36   Valentina Rossi *  Michigan State  75   69  79       223  +7   

T14 T36   Sophie Stevens  Florida  77   68  78       223  +7   
T26 T36   Katie Cranston  Auburn  75   72  76       223  +7   
T60 T36   Maria Villanueva Aperribay  Kentucky  79   75  69       223  +7   
T14 T36   Paula Balanzategui  Michigan State  74   71  78       223  +7   
T56 T36   Lauren Sung  Michigan  78   74  71       223  +7   
T49 44   Sera Hasegawa  Baylor  73   78  73       224  +8   

T31 T45   Lauren Olivares Leon  NC State  79   69  77       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T31 T45   Ellise Rymer  NC State  77   71  77       225  +9   
T49 T45   Carys Worby *  Auburn  75   76  74       225  +9   
T39 T45   Kaylah Williams  Florida State  73   76  76       225  +9   
T49 T49   Bailey Davis  Tennessee  79   72  76       227  +11   
T49 T49   Marta Lopez Echevarria  Kentucky  76   75  76       227  +11   
T60 T49   Alice Hodge  Florida State  80   74  73       227  +11   
T49 T49   Vanessa Gilly  Tennessee  76   75  76       227  +11   
T60 T49   Rosie Belsham  Baylor  77   77  73       227  +11   
T49 T49   Caitlin Whitehead *  NC State  76   75  76       227  +11   
T60 T55   Mira Berglund  Campbell  78   76  74       228  +12   
T68 T55   Paula Francisco *  Florida  77   79  72       228  +12   
T39 T55   Reagan Southerland  North Carolina  75   74  79       228  +12   
T60 T55   Bernardita Villalba  Rollins College  76   78  74       228  +12   
T31 T55   Shannon Kennedy  Michigan State  76   72  80       228  +12   
59 T60   Ashleen Kaur  Baylor  77   76  76       229  +13   

T31 T60   Alicia Olsson  Campbell  72   76  81       229  +13   
T45 T60   Angela Arora  Tennessee  75   75  79       229  +13   
T68 63   Barbora Bujakova  Miami  78   78  75       231  +15   
T56 T64   Vilde Marie Nystrom *  North Carolina  81   71  80       232  +16   
T68 T64   Katherine Lemke  Virginia Tech  77   79  76       232  +16   
T45 T64   Jaclyn Kenzel  NC State  76   74  82       232  +16   
T60 T64   Crista Izuzquiza  North Carolina  73   81  78       232  +16   
T49 T64   Megan Docherty  Rollins College  79   72  81       232  +16   
T71 69   Britta Snyder  Baylor  76   81  76       233  +17   
T56 70   Katherine Cook  Florida State  77   75  82       234  +18   
T66 71   Elizabeth Kondal  Rollins College  77   78  80       235  +19   
T71 T72   Isabella Hahne  Campbell  76   81  79       236  +20   
76 T72   Sophia Fondenaer  Rollins College  78   82  76       236  +20   
75 T72   Aada Rissanen  Miami  81   78  77       236  +20   

T71 T75   Sydney Sung  Michigan  79   78  80       237  +21   
T71 T75   Rebekah Gardner  Miami  78   79  80       237  +21   
77 T77   Abigail Sutherland *  Kentucky  83   78  81       242  +26   
78 T77   Riley Quartermain *  North Carolina  84   81  77       242  +26   
79 79   Brooke Oberparleiter  Kentucky  81   85  82       248  +32   
80 80   Natalia Aseguinolaza *  North Carolina  84   84  81       249  +33   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida 280 282 286 848

1 Maisie Filler (1) 64 70 69 203

T6 Annabell Fuller (4) 72 71 70 213

T17 Ines Archer (5) 73 73 72 218

T24 Jackie Lucena (2) 71 75 75 221

T36 Sophie Stevens (3) 77 68 78 223

2 Auburn 291 284 281 856

2 Casey Weidenfeld (3) 70 71 65 206

T10 Megan Schofill (1) 73 72 70 215

T12 Anna Foster (2) 75 71 70 216

T20 Ami Gianchandani (4) 73 70 77 220

T36 Katie Cranston (5) 75 72 76 223

3 North Carolina 298 285 287 870

T6 Kayla Smith (4) 76 65 72 213

9 Megan Streicher (3) 76 72 66 214

19 Inez Ng (2) 74 74 71 219

T55 Reagan Southerland (1) 75 74 79 228

T64 Crista Izuzquiza (5) 73 81 78 232

4 Michigan State 294 284 293 871

T12 Brooke Biermann (2) 76 69 71 216

T15 Katie Lu (1) 74 72 71 217

T17 Leila Raines (3) 70 75 73 218

T36 Paula Balanzategui (4) 74 71 78 223

T55 Shannon Kennedy (5) 76 72 80 228

5 Kentucky 291 297 286 874

4 Laney Frye (1) 66 76 67 209

T10 Marissa Wenzler (2) 70 71 74 215

T36 Maria Villanueva Aperribay (4) 79 75 69 223

T49 Marta Lopez Echevarria (5) 76 75 76 227

79 Brooke Oberparleiter (3) 81 85 82 248

6 Michigan 297 294 284 875

3 Monet Chun (1) 67 70 71 208

T24 Hailey Borja (2) 74 73 74 221

T36 Sidney Yermish (4) 78 77 68 223

T36 Lauren Sung (5) 78 74 71 223

T75 Sydney Sung (3) 79 78 80 237

7 Tennessee 297 288 291 876

5 Kayla Holden (3) 74 67 69 210

T12 Manassanan Chotikabhukkana (2) 72 74 70 216

T49 Vanessa Gilly (1) 76 75 76 227

T49 Bailey Davis (5) 79 72 76 227

T60 Angela Arora (4) 75 75 79 229
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Virginia Tech 303 287 291 881

T20 Emily Mathews (3) 76 73 71 220

T24 Valentine Delon (2) 75 73 73 221

T29 Morgan Ketchum (1) 75 72 75 222

T29 Becca DiNunzio (4) 81 69 72 222

T64 Katherine Lemke (5) 77 79 76 232

9 Florida State 291 293 299 883

T6 Lottie Woad (1) 69 70 74 213

T29 Charlotte Heath (2) 72 74 76 222

T45 Kaylah Williams (4) 73 76 76 225

T49 Alice Hodge (3) 80 74 73 227

70 Katherine Cook (5) 77 75 82 234

10 NC State 305 287 300 892

T29 Vania Simont (3) 76 74 72 222

T36 Isabel Amezcua (2) 76 73 74 223

T45 Lauren Olivares Leon (1) 79 69 77 225

T45 Ellise Rymer (4) 77 71 77 225

T64 Jaclyn Kenzel (5) 76 74 82 232

11 Campbell 297 298 301 896

T24 Izabella Grimbrandt (2) 76 71 74 221

T29 Sanna Lundmark (4) 73 75 74 222

T55 Mira Berglund (5) 78 76 74 228

T60 Alicia Olsson (3) 72 76 81 229

T72 Isabella Hahne (1) 76 81 79 236

12 Baylor 299 304 296 899

T20 Silje Ohma (2) 73 73 74 220

44 Sera Hasegawa (3) 73 78 73 224

T49 Rosie Belsham (1) 77 77 73 227

T60 Ashleen Kaur (4) 77 76 76 229

69 Britta Snyder (5) 76 81 76 233

13 Miami 303 295 305 903

T15 Sara Byrne (1) 76 67 74 217

T29 Olivia Gronborg (2) 71 72 79 222

63 Barbora Bujakova (4) 78 78 75 231

T72 Aada Rissanen (3) 81 78 77 236

T75 Rebekah Gardner (5) 78 79 80 237

14 Rollins College 305 301 303 909

T20 Carla Alvarez Perez (2) 74 73 73 220

T55 Bernardita Villalba (5) 76 78 74 228

T64 Megan Docherty (1) 79 72 81 232

71 Elizabeth Kondal (3) 77 78 80 235

T72 Sophia Fondenaer (4) 78 82 76 236
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T24 Ing Iadpluem (North Carolina) 75 74 72 221

T29 Martina Lopez Lanchares (Tennessee) 80 69 73 222

T36 Valentina Rossi (Michigan State) 75 69 79 223

T45 Carys Worby (Auburn) 75 76 74 225

T49 Caitlin Whitehead (NC State) 76 75 76 227

T55 Paula Francisco (Florida) 77 79 72 228

T64 Vilde Marie Nystrom (North Carolina) 81 71 80 232

T77 Riley Quartermain (North Carolina) 84 81 77 242

T77 Abigail Sutherland (Kentucky) 83 78 81 242

80 Natalia Aseguinolaza (North Carolina) 84 84 81 249
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Par 3 Scoring
K. Smith UNC 2.75 -3 
M. Schofill Auburn 2.83 -2 
M. Filler Florida 2.83 -2 
L. Woad FSU 2.83 -2 
A. Foster Auburn 2.92 -1 
K. Holden Tenn 2.92 -1 
I. Archer Florida 2.92 -1 
M. Lanchares Tenn 2.92 -1 
B. Biermann Mich St. 3.00 E 
M. Chun Michigan 3.00 E 
H. Borja Michigan 3.00 E 
I. Grimbrandt Campbell 3.00 E 
M. Streicher UNC 3.00 E 
S. Ohma Baylor 3.00 E 
C. Whitehead NC State 3.00 E 
S. Stevens Florida 3.00 E 
V. Delon VT 3.08 +1 
A. Arora Tenn 3.08 +1 
I. Ng UNC 3.08 +1 
L. Olivares Leon NC State 3.08 +1 
M. Chotikabhukkana Tenn 3.08 +1 
M. Ketchum VT 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Weidenfeld Auburn 3.77 -7 
M. Filler Florida 3.83 -5 
M. Chun Michigan 3.83 -5 
L. Frye Kentucky 3.83 -5 
K. Holden Tenn 3.87 -4 
S. Byrne UM 3.90 -3 
A. Fuller Florida 3.93 -2 
C. Alvarez Perez Rollins 3.93 -2 
M. Chotikabhukkana Tenn 3.97 -1 
M. Wenzler Kentucky 3.97 -1 
M. Schofill Auburn 4.00 E 
S. Hasegawa Baylor 4.00 E 
M. Streicher UNC 4.00 E 
K. Lu Mich St. 4.03 +1 
L. Raines Mich St. 4.03 +1 
C. Heath FSU 4.03 +1 
A. Olsson Campbell 4.03 +1 
E. Rymer NC State 4.03 +1 
A. Hodge FSU 4.07 +2 
A. Foster Auburn 4.07 +2 
K. Smith UNC 4.07 +2 
B. Biermann Mich St. 4.07 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Filler Florida 4.50 -6 
K. Lu Mich St. 4.50 -6 
C. Weidenfeld Auburn 4.58 -5 
A. Fuller Florida 4.58 -5 
O. Gronborg UM 4.58 -5 
S. Yermish Michigan 4.67 -4 
L. Frye Kentucky 4.67 -4 
S. Hasegawa Baylor 4.67 -4 
L. Woad FSU 4.75 -3 
M. Ketchum VT 4.75 -3 
M. Chun Michigan 4.75 -3 
H. Borja Michigan 4.75 -3 
M. Wenzler Kentucky 4.75 -3 
E. Mathews VT 4.75 -3 
K. Cranston Auburn 4.83 -2 
A. Gianchandani Auburn 4.83 -2 
L. Raines Mich St. 4.83 -2 
V. Gilly Tenn 4.83 -2 
K. Smith UNC 4.83 -2 
I. Grimbrandt Campbell 4.83 -2 
V. Nystrom UNC 4.83 -2 
M. Streicher UNC 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
S. Yermish Michigan 2
H. Borja Michigan 1
M. Wenzler Kentucky 1
B. DiNunzio VT 1
A. Fuller Florida 1
M. Filler Florida 1
S. Kennedy Mich St. 1
I. Grimbrandt Campbell 1
P. Balanzategui Mich St. 1
M. Streicher UNC 1
E. Mathews VT 1
A. Rissanen UM 1

Birdies 
K. Holden Tenn 18
L. Frye Kentucky 18
M. Filler Florida 16
K. Lu Mich St. 14
M. Chun Michigan 13
C. Weidenfeld Auburn 12
K. Smith UNC 12
M. Schofill Auburn 12
B. Biermann Mich St. 12
S. Hasegawa Baylor 12
L. Woad FSU 11
C. Alvarez Perez Rollins 11
S. Byrne UM 11
M. Wenzler Kentucky 11
O. Gronborg UM 11
A. Olsson Campbell 10
A. Gianchandani Auburn 10
C. Heath FSU 10
B. Villalba Rollins 10
L. Olivares Leon NC State 10
M. Chotikabhukkana Tenn 10
M. Villanueva Aperribay Kentucky 10

Pars 
L. Raines Mich St. 42
C. Weidenfeld Auburn 40
C. Whitehead NC State 39
V. Delon VT 38
J. Lucena Florida 38
M. Lopez Echevarria Kentucky 38
P. Balanzategui Mich St. 37
M. Streicher UNC 37
V. Rossi Mich St. 37
A. Fuller Florida 37
A. Foster Auburn 37
I. Archer Florida 37
I. Iadpluem UNC 37
V. Gilly Tenn 36
M. Chun Michigan 36
A. Hodge FSU 36
K. Smith UNC 36
I. Ng UNC 36
L. Woad FSU 36
V. Simont NC State 36
J. Kenzel NC State 36
I. Grimbrandt Campbell 36
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